PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20001024

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Mr. Beto O'Rourke

Member

State/District: TX16

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Coach, Inc. (COH)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING Or: CAMPR Partners Limited

Corning Incorporated (GLW)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited

iShares U.S. Financial Services ETF
(IYG)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited

Kinder Morgan, Inc. (KMI)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING Or: CAMPR Partners Limited

Plains All American Pipeline, L.P. (PAA)

FiLING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING Or: CAMPR Partners Limited
DEescripTION: Partial Sale.

SPDR DJ Euro STOXX 50 Etf (FEZ)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING Or: CAMPR Partners Limited

St. Jude Medical, Inc. (STJ)

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date

Type
S

g

03/4/2013

03/4/2013

03/5/2013

01/15/2013

03/28/2013

03/4/2013

03/4/2013

Notification Amount

Date

05/14/2014

05/14/2014

05/14/2014

05/14/2014

05/14/2014

05/14/2014

05/14/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SuBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited

AsSET CLAsSs DETAILS

o CAMPR Partners Limited (Owner: SP)
Location: US

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Beto O'Rourke , 06/1/2014



