

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Beto O'Rourke

Status: Member **State/District:** TX16

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	Coach, Inc. (COH) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited	S	03/4/2013	05/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Corning Incorporated (GLW) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited	S	03/4/2013	05/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	iShares U.S. Financial Services ETF (IYG) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited	P	03/5/2013	05/14/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
	SP	Kinder Morgan, Inc. (KMI) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited	P	01/15/2013	05/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Plains All American Pipeline, L.P. (PAA) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited DESCRIPTION: Partial Sale.	S	03/28/2013	05/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	SPDR DJ Euro STOXX 50 Etf (FEZ) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: CAMPR Partners Limited	P	03/4/2013	05/14/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
	SP	St. Jude Medical, Inc. (STJ) FILING STATUS: New	S	03/4/2013	05/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Date Type	Notification Amount Date
	Subholding Of: CAMPR Partners Limited		

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• CAMPR Partners Limited (Owner: SP) LOCATION: US

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Beto O'Rourke, 06/1/2014